



(Copper Obverse)

(Silver Reverse)

INTRODUCING the DENVER COIN CLUB'S 2024 DAN CARR COLORADO ART MEDAL in 1 TROY OZ .999 FINE SILVER and 1 TROY OZ .999 FINE COPPER!

If you missed out in 2023, here is another chance to get a beautiful Denver Coin Club, Dan Carr Colorado Medal!

PRE-ORDERS ARE NOW OPEN TO CLUB MEMBERS!

- April 25th to July 1st, 2024, Silver Medals @ Only \$75 each!
- April 25th to July 1st, 2024, Copper Medals @ Only \$35 each!

Print and complete the required pre-order form below.

If paying by check, please make it out to the "Denver Coin Club" and mail with a completed pre-order form to Club Treasurer, Tom Infantino, at 7675 W 14th Ave, Ste 102, Lakewood, CO 80214-4153, or present it at a club meeting on May 30th, or June 27th.

	DCC's 2024 Dan Carr Colorado Art Medal Pre-Order Form
	1 Troy Oz .999 Fine Silver and 1 Troy Oz .999 Copper Art Medals
Name:	Address:
Phone:	
	# Silver Medals: @ \$75/each = \$
	# Copper Medals: @ \$35/each = \$
	Total Paid:
	Date Paid:
	Received by Club Treasurer:
	Date Received:

- DCC members only price, April 25th to July 1st, 2024, unlimited pre-orders for silver medals @ \$75.
- DCC members only price, April 25th to July 1st, 2024, unlimited pre-orders for copper medals @ \$35.
- Orders are considered confirmed when payment is received in full by the club's Treasurer.
- The first 10 medals struck in each metal, and any test strikes, will be reserved for sale at a DCC members only auction in the fall.
- The DCC reserves the right to refund any orders due to unforeseen circumstances.

Dan Roussin, Committee Chairman